

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.617 OF 2013

*(Govind Madhusudhan Sharma Vs. The Executive Engineer, V.I.D.C., Bembla Project
and others)*

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri S.U. Nemade, Advocate for Appellant/Applicant.
Shri N.S. Rao, AGP for Res. Nos.2 & 3.

CORAM: A.V. NIRGUDE, J.

DATE: 30th AUGUST, 2013.

Heard.

Admit.

Call R. & P.

JUDGE