

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.617 OF 2013

(Govind Madhusudhan Sharma

vs.

The Executive Engineer representing V.I.D.C.)

*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : **R.K. DESHPANDE, J.**

DATE : **18th MARCH, 2016.**

Private paper-book be filed within a period of twelve months, failing which, costs of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the High Court Bar Association, Nagpur.

JUDGE

*sdw