

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 617 OF 2013

Govind Madhusudhan Sharma

..vs..

The Executive Engineer, V.I.D.C., Yavatmal and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri V.N. Patre, Advocate for Appellant.

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.

DATED : 12/02/2021

Put up this matter for final hearing in regular
course.

JUDGE

Trupti