

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
FIRST APPEAL NO.617 OF 2013

Govind Madhusudhan Sharma

..vs..

The Executive Engineer, Representing VIDC and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri V.N. Patre, Adovcate for the appellant.

CORAM: PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.

DATED : 04/11/2025.

This matter be placed along with First Appeal
Nos.684/2012 and 162/2011, in the next week.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.)

Trupti