



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 433 OF 2011

(Nandkishor Uddhavrao Deshmukh V/s The State of Maharashtra & Ors.)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 162 OF 2011

(Smt. Meena Narayanrao Mohokar V/s The State of Maharashtra & Ors.)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 617 OF 2013

(Govind Madhusudhan Sharma V/s The Executive Engineer, VIDC & Ors.)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 684 OF 2012

(Sagar Narayanrao Mohakar V/s The State of Maharashtra & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. S. U. Nemade, Advocate for Appellant in all Appeals.

Mr. N. M. Gaidhane, Advocate for Respondent No.3.

Mr. M. A. Kadu, Advocate for Respondent No.3.

Mr. H. D. Futane, AGP for Respondent/State.

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 24, 2025.

. Not to be treated as part-heard. List all the matters accordingly.

[PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.]