



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.433 OF 2011

Nandkishor Uddhavrao Deshmukh Vs. State of Maharashtra & Ors
WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO.162 OF 2011

Smt. Meena Narayanrao Mohokar Vs. State of Maharashtra & Ors
WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO.617 OF 2013

Govind Madhusudhan Sharma Vs. The Executive Engineer, VIDC & Ors
WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO.684 OF 2012

Sagar Narayanrao Mohakar Vs. State of Maharashtra & Ors
AND

FIRST APPEAL NO.522 OF 2015

Vivek Uddhavrao Deshmukh Vs. The Executive Engineer, Yavatmal & Ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri S.U. Nemade, Advocate for appellants in all appeals.
Shri N.M. Gaidhane, Advocate for respondent no.3.
Shri M.A. Kadu, Advocate for respondent no.3.
AGP for respondent/State.

CORAM : RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.

DATE : 15.04.2026.

1. Tag with First Appeal Nos.663, 633, 626, 622, 655 of 2015.
2. Stand over to 24.04.2026.

(Rajnish R. Vyas, J.)

Wagh